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Royal LePage Heal Estate Semces Ltd., Broker

WHY PAY YOUR
LANDLORD’S MORTGAGE!

Angela COUNTRY RETREAT
Unique and charming country home

s“cock on a gorgeous 1.35 acre property

Sales  ,yerlooking a spring-fed pond.
Representative . ,etely private setting, yet only
s 5 mins. to Hwy. #401 and the village

of Campbellville, 4 bdrms, 2 1/2
baths. A must to view! $359,000.

Carolyn DO YOU REMEMBER? |
7
Ba'zer When life was this simples It

could be again with a well-
. trained realtor. For your res-
CQXO\(/ idential real esate needs

J ¢ call Carolyn Balzer at 876-
Cares 8101 www.mls.c2

This darling home offers 2 + 1 bedrooms,
updated kitchen & bath, new gas furnace,
new wiring. Located on a large lot with
detached garage, shed & beautiful deck.
This is your opportunity for home owner-
ship. Call Donna today!

GREAT

LOCATION...
...for this 3 bedroom
dtownhouse.
Walkout from base-
ment to park area.
Close to schools.
Access to pool facil-
ities. Please call
Ellen Boer.
$132,900.

$139,900
Four bedroom
townhouse in
desirable area,
close to schools
and shopping.
Walkout from main

TOAST THE NEW YEAR DECK THE HALLS

mim_l 2 grathmﬁgd quaﬂelt’g are Qelzngnéﬂtzl ?:0;"" t;aer?fmls :cbd"“ This 5 bedroom, nestled on a treed acre offers indoor floor living room

S G a me awaits your viewi 'S, r ilv  livi

Ejm‘“ﬂ y room, gracious L.R. & D.R. areas plus fenced yard. A nice ﬁggl{e g?f;g %ir;%egggamny iving pius separate &l Use of pool facili-
.. buy at $269,000. : s tes.

f:fsiﬁ“1!QHFC)I)1)1a_

20 ROLLING ACRES 'WILLIAMSBURSG' EXECUTIVE LUCRATIVE HORSE OPERATION SPECTACULAR coumv moa
Quality renovations 2 country acres New indoor arena - 70’ x 144’ 19 acres with flowi
Charm & character Adjacent woods & stream 17 acres, bam, farmhouse Truly your DREAM OME

Virginia
Brazeau

PIATNUM| Nationally

MODULAR TRAILER HOME sousur AFTER STREET 8 WOODED ACRES

EXEGIHWE BMICSPU'I'
LARGE Lot - 150" dee 2+1 bedrooms, 2 baths Tastefully upgraded Near town
Extensive upgrades 4 appllanoes 2-car garage Master with French doors and ensuite

NEW LISTING

New home to be
built. Lot close to
town with town
water and natural
gas. Approx. 2200
sq. ft. with 3 or 4
bedrooms, main
floor family m. & 3
car garage. to be started late ‘98 or early ‘99. $299,900.

Doug
"PANORAMIC VIEW Howden

‘ , SEE A_HD SIG.“! : Set on 95+ acres with 2 ponds lies this very private stone Associate
This luxurious custom built executive home lies on 1.63 house “circa 1860" which features 4 bdrms., large family Brok
acres and is only minutes from Hwy. 401. Features gor- ., with magnificent fieldstone fireplace, sauna, wrap- - T
geous oak strip flooring, bleached oak gourmet kitchen, o504 norch, 3 car garage and /G pool. Also offers large
2 fireplaces, 2 jacuzzis, 4 bedrooms, 3 car garage. phamn workshop, implement shed and much more! Call
Shows d 10+ Ca“ Car0|e IO See your dream home Carole for your pnvate Showmg

It is possible to be in this house before Christmas. |
Cute country bungalow west of Milton. Main floor
family room, living room vvith F.P. & hardwood
floors. Windows main floor 92, shingles ‘96. Walk
out from basement. $189,900
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